
 

 

Inter-professional Learning Sessions Timetable 

 

Please find below the sessions for May, June and July 2022 

 

These sessions are for ALL specialisms of Learners to attend. 

  

If you would like to book a place on one of the sessions you can do this 

via the E-Learning Portal by clicking on this link LTHTR E-Learning.  Go 

to Courses and select the tab ‘Inter Professional Learning (For Learners 

only)’.   

 

If you have any questions or experience any problems please contact 

the Student Trainee and Placement Support Team via email 

undergradstaps@lthtr.nhs.uk. 

 

PLEASE NOTE - you will only be able to choose one session.  

However, you can choose to be entered onto the waiting list for other 

sessions. You will receive an email if a space becomes available. 
 

 Failure to attend without prior notification will result in you being unable to attend 

future sessions. 

   

May to July 2022 
 

Title Date Time Venue 

Nursing Intervention 
Part 1: Personal Care 
Part 2: Handovers Written & 
Verbal 
Part 3: Mental Capacity & DOLs 

Mon 9 May 22 1 pm to 5 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Introduction to Bereavement Wed 11 May 22 9 am to 4 pm Lecture Room 1, HA1, RPH 

Mouth Care Matters Thu 12 May 22 1 pm to 3 pm Seminar Room 4, HA1, 
RPH 

Feeding Tubes Mon 16 May 22 10 am to 12 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Nursing Intervention  
Part 4: A&E Assessment, NEWS 
and SBAR 

Mon 16 May 22 1 pm to 5 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

https://elearning.lthtr.nhs.uk/
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Part 5: Oxygen Management 
Part 6: Risk Assessments 

Library - Introduction Tues 17 May 22 10 – 10.30 am MS Teams 

Datix – Incidents 
(Please see separate flyer for 
more information and how to 
book a place) 

Tues 17 May 22 1 pm  4 pm MS Teams 

Sepsis Team Thurs 19 May 22 1 pm – 4 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Nursing Intervention Parts 1, 2 
and 3 

Mon 23 May 22 1 pm – 5 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Learning Disabilities Tues 24 May 22 10 am – 12 pm Lecture Room 1, HA1, RPH 

Biomonde Larval Therapy Wed 25 May 22 10 am – 11 am MS Teams 

Introduction to Bereavement Wed 25 May 22 9 am – 4 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1,RPH 

Datix Risk Register 
(Please see separate flyer for 
further information and how to 
book a place) 

Weds 25 May 22 9 am – 10 am MS Teams 

Nursing Intervention Parts 4, 5 
and 6 

Tue 31 May 22 8 am – 12 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Introduction to Bereavement Wed 8 June 22 9 am – 4 pm Lecture Hall, HA1, RPH 

Nursing Intervention Parts 4, 5 
and 6 

Wed 8 June 22 1 pm – 5 pm Moving & Handling Room, 
CDH 

Nursing Intervention Parts 1, 2 
and 3 

Mon 13 June 22 1 pm – 5 pm Moving & Handling Room, 
CDH 

An Introduction to Radiotherapy Mon 13 June 22 1 pm – 3 pm Lecture Room 1, HA1, RPH 
 

Datix – Incidents 
(see separate flyer for info on 
how to book a place) 

Thurs 16 June 22 2 pm – 3 pm MS Teams 

Nursing Intervention Parts 4, 5 
and 6 

Mon 20 June 22 8 am – 12 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Introduction to Bereavement Wed 22 June 22 9 am – 4 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Nursing Intervention Parts 1, 2 
and 3 

Tue 28 June 22 1 pm – 5 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Physio MSK Anatomy and an 
Overview of Common Disorders 
and Treatments 

Tue 28 Jun 22 9.30am – 12 pm Lecture Hall, HA3, CDH 

Datix Risk Register (Please see 
separate flyer for further 
information and how to book a 
place) 

Wed 29 June 22 2 pm – 3 pm MS Teams 

Nursing Intervention Parts 1, 2 
and 3 

Tue 5 July 22 8 am – 12 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Introduction to Bereavement Wed 6 July 22 9 am – 4 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 



 

 

RPH 

Nursing Intervention Parts 4, 5 
and 6 

Wed 13 July 22 1 pm – 5 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Epilepsy (Paeds) Fri 15 July 22 2 pm – 4 pm Lecture Room 1, HA1, RPH 
 

Nursing Intervention Parts 1, 2 
and 3 

Mon 18 July 22 1 pm – 5 pm Seminar Room A1, HA3, 
CDH 

Datix – Reporting an Incident 
(Please see separate flyer info 
and how to book a place) 

Tues 19 July 22 2 pm – 3 pm MS Teams 

Introduction to Bereavement Wed 20 July 22 9 am – 4 pm Seminar Room 5, HA1, 
RPH 

Nursing Intervention Parts 4, 5 
and 6 

Mon 25 July 22 1 pm – 5 pm Moving & Handling Room, 
CDH 

Datix – Incidents 
(Please see separate flyer for 
more information and how to 
book a place) 

Weds 20 July 22 2 pm – 3 pm MS Teams 

Datix Risk Register (please see 
separate flyer for further 
information and how to book a 
place) 

Thurs 28 July 22 2 pm – 3 pm MS Teams 

 

 


